
Jul 2018 Aug 2018
ASSETS
   Current Assets
      Bank Accounts
         FRB Checking - CLOSED 360.14  360.14  

         FRB Checking - Main 92,780.96  9,923.96  

         Money Market 101,508.02  81,515.98  

         Savings - CD 0.00  0.00  

         Savings - CD2 0.00  0.00  

      Total Bank Accounts $                                 194,649.12  $                                   91,800.08  
   Total Current Assets $                                 194,649.12  $                                   91,800.08  
TOTAL ASSETS $                                 194,649.12  $                                   91,800.08  
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY
   Liabilities
      Long-Term Liabilities
         PASS THRU -Other Long Term Liabilities 0.00  

            2017 AUCTION PADDLE FUND 0.00  0.00  

            2018 Auction RTP - Crocker Facilities 33,478.87  26,978.87  

            2018 Auction RTP - OEF 0.00  0.00  

            ART FUND - Restricted Funds 0.00  0.00  

            AUCTION PADDLE FUND - Restricted Funds 0.00  0.00  

            KIWI CRATE FUND 0.00  0.00  

            PLAYGROUND FUND - Restricted Funds 0.00  0.00  

            TECHNOLOGY FUND - Restricted Funds 0.00  0.00  

         Total PASS THRU -Other Long Term Liabilities $                                   33,478.87  $                                   26,978.87  
      Total Long-Term Liabilities $                                   33,478.87  $                                   26,978.87  
   Total Liabilities $                                   33,478.87  $                                   26,978.87  
   Equity
      30000 Opening Balance Equity {3} 114,720.81  114,720.81  

      32000 Retained Earnings 45,032.34  45,032.34  

      Net Income 1,417.10  -94,931.94  

   Total Equity $                                 161,170.25  $                                   64,821.21  
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY $                                 194,649.12  $                                   91,800.08  
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Annual Giving

Parties

Amazon

PTA dues

Prin+Teachers

Mr. Nettle

2018 Res
$                                     1,417.10  -$                               102,849.04  -$                               101,431.94  Facility

-101,431.94  Admin

2017 Res

OEF

Annual Giving

SWAG

2018 RTP



9,818.56 

1,604.48 

1,060.21 

341.28 

12,824.53 

6,546.12 

3,600.00 

0.00 

1,638.11 Garden/Playground/Small Building

841.82 

10,000.00 

83,141.00 

1,158.88 

870.59 

6,500.00 

114,296.52 

101,471.99 



Jul 2018 Aug 2018 Total
Income
   Annual Giving 0.00  

      Annual Giving Expense -1,158.88  -1,158.88  

      Annual Giving Income 484.85  9,333.71  9,818.56  

   Total Annual Giving $                           484.85  $                        8,174.83  $                        8,659.68  
   Crocker Swag 0.00  

      Crocker Swag Expenses -870.59  -870.59  

      Crocker Swag Income 38.54  38.54  

   Total Crocker Swag $                               0.00  -$                         832.05  -$                         832.05  
   Hosted Parties 0.00  

      Hosted Parties Income 422.75  1,181.73  1,604.48  

   Total Hosted Parties $                           422.75  $                        1,181.73  $                        1,604.48  
   Miscellaneous Income 0.00  

      Amazon.com 508.30  551.91  1,060.21  

      Interest Income 14.20  12.31  26.51  

   Total Miscellaneous Income $                           522.50  $                           564.22  $                        1,086.72  
   PTA Membership 0.00  

      PTA Membership Dues Collected 12.00  329.28  341.28  

   Total PTA Membership $                             12.00  $                           329.28  $                           341.28  
Total Income $                        1,442.10  $                        9,418.01  $                      10,860.11  
Gross Profit $                        1,442.10  $                        9,418.01  $                      10,860.11  
Expenses
   1.) Educational Support Programs 0.00  

      Principal Discretionary 0.00  

         Principal's Discretionary 2,323.85  2,323.85  

      Total Principal Discretionary $                               0.00  $                        2,323.85  $                        2,323.85  
      Teacher Appreciation 143.28  143.28  

      Teacher Development 489.94  489.94  

      Teacher's Discretionary 0.00  

         2nd - Asuncion 219.89  219.89  

         3rd - Eng 313.33  313.33  

         3rd - Graffius 325.66  325.66  

         3rd - Krampitz-Dickson 313.34  313.34  

         4th - Bernstein 361.93  361.93  

         4th - Diaz 500.00  500.00  

         4th - Wijayaratne 413.23  413.23  

         5th - McLaughlin 125.55  125.55  

         5th - Spees 125.55  125.55  

         5th - Wheeler 125.55  125.55  

         K - Anderson 106.92  106.92  

         K - Martinez 568.32  568.32  

         K - Parsons 89.78  89.78  

      Total Teacher's Discretionary $                               0.00  $                        3,589.05  $                        3,589.05  

Crocker Highlands Elementary PTA
Profit and Loss by Month

July - August, 2018



   Total 1.) Educational Support Programs $                               0.00  $                        6,546.12  $                        6,546.12  
   2.) Programs - Other Enrichment 0.00  

      Differentiated Learning 3,600.00  3,600.00  

   Total 2.) Programs - Other Enrichment $                               0.00  $                        3,600.00  $                        3,600.00  
   4.) Other Programs 0.00  

      Equity Committee / Mosaic Night 0.00  0.00  

      Garden Fund 163.10  163.10  

      Playground Equipment 196.52  196.52  

      Small Building Improvements 1,278.49  1,278.49  

   Total 4.) Other Programs $                               0.00  $                        1,638.11  $                        1,638.11  
   5.) Payroll Expense 0.00  

      Oakland Education Fund 83,141.00  83,141.00  

   Total 5.) Payroll Expense $                               0.00  $                      83,141.00  $                      83,141.00  
   6.) Admin Expenses 0.00  

      Accounting Fees 25.00  25.00  50.00  

      Directory 398.00  398.00  

      Hospitality 322.13  322.13  

      Miscellaneous Expense 96.69  96.69  

   Total 6.) Admin Expenses $                             25.00  $                           841.82  $                           866.82  
   7.) 2017-2018 Reserve Spending 10,000.00  10,000.00  

Total Expenses $                             25.00  $                    105,767.05  $                    105,792.05  
Net Operating Income $                        1,417.10  -$                    96,349.04  -$                    94,931.94  
Net Income $                        1,417.10  -$                    96,349.04  -$                    94,931.94  
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Actual Budget
Income
   Annual Giving
      Annual Giving Expense -1,158.88  -5,000.00  

      Annual Giving Income 9,818.56  195,000.00  

   Total Annual Giving $                           8,659.68  $                       190,000.00  
   Auction
      Auction-Expenses -60,000.00  

      Auction-Income 150,000.00  

   Total Auction $                                  0.00  $                         90,000.00  
   Bookfair
      Bookfair Expense -1,600.00  

      Bookfair Income 3,000.00  

   Total Bookfair $                                  0.00  $                           1,400.00  
   Carnival
      Carnival Expense -5,000.00  

      Carnival Income 5,000.00  

   Total Carnival $                                  0.00  $                                  0.00  
   Crocker Swag
      Crocker Swag Expenses -870.59  -4,000.00  

      Crocker Swag Income 38.54  6,000.00  

   Total Crocker Swag -$                            832.05  $                           2,000.00  
   Hosted Parties 30,000.00  

      Hosted Parties Income 1,604.48  

   Total Hosted Parties $                           1,604.48  $                         30,000.00  
   Miscellaneous Income 8,111.00  

      Amazon.com 1,060.21  

      Interest Income 26.51  

      Student Fundraising 300.00  

   Total Miscellaneous Income $                           1,086.72  $                           8,411.00  
   PTA Membership
      Council PTA Dues -600.00  

      PTA Membership Dues Collected 341.28  1,300.00  

   Total PTA Membership $                              341.28  $                              700.00  
   Sponsorships
      Alliance Redwood Sponsorship 3,500.00  

      Mosaic Night Sponsorship 1,500.00  

      Spaghetti Feed 2,500.00  

   Total Sponsorships $                                  0.00  $                           7,500.00  
   Walkathon
      Walkathon Expense -8,000.00  

      Walkathon Income 123,000.00  

   Total Walkathon $                                  0.00  $                       115,000.00  

Total

Crocker Highlands Elementary PTA
Budget vs. Actuals: FY 2018-2019 - FY19 P&L 

July 2018 - June 2019



   z. TRANSFER FROM RESERVES - 2016-2017 Year-End Adds 17,293.00  

Total Income $                         10,860.11  $                       462,304.00  
Gross Profit $                         10,860.11  $                       462,304.00  
Expenses
   1.) Educational Support Programs
      Principal Discretionary
         Principal's Discretionary 2,323.85  8,000.00  

      Total Principal Discretionary $                           2,323.85  $                           8,000.00  
      Teacher Appreciation 143.28  2,000.00  

      Teacher Development 489.94  5,000.00  

      Teacher's Discretionary
         1st - Butler 897.00  

         1st - Labaro 858.00  

         1st - Mandrapa 858.00  

         1st - Schane 897.00  

         2nd - Asuncion 219.89  936.00  

         2nd - Haffner 936.00  

         2nd - Kantrowitz 897.00  

         3rd - Eng 313.33  897.00  

         3rd - Graffius 325.66  858.00  

         3rd - Krampitz-Dickson 313.34  1,397.00  

         4th - Bernstein 361.93  1,014.00  

         4th - Diaz 500.00  1,475.00  

         4th - Wijayaratne 413.23  975.00  

         5th - McLaughlin 125.55  1,092.00  

         5th - Spees 125.55  1,092.00  

         5th - Wheeler 125.55  1,092.00  

         Art - Dam 500.00  

         Inclusion - Nguyen 500.00  

         K - Anderson 106.92  1,014.00  

         K - Martinez 568.32  1,514.00  

         K - Parsons 89.78  1,014.00  

         Music - Hardiman 500.00  

         Reading Intervention - Nickel 500.00  

         Resource - Carman 500.00  

         Speech - Robinson 500.00  

      Total Teacher's Discretionary $                           3,589.05  $                         22,713.00  
   Total 1.) Educational Support Programs $                           6,546.12  $                         37,713.00  
   2.) Programs - Art
      3D Art & Sculpture 5,000.00  

      Art - Special Projects 1,000.00  

   Total 2.) Programs - Art $                                  0.00  $                           6,000.00  
   2.) Programs - Assemblies
      Assemblies (Myzel) 2,700.00  

   Total 2.) Programs - Assemblies $                                  0.00  $                           2,700.00  
   2.) Programs - Library
      Library Salaries 57,038.00  

      Library Supplies 7,500.00  



   Total 2.) Programs - Library $                                  0.00  $                         64,538.00  
   2.) Programs - Music
      Music Expenses 1,500.00  

      Music Salaries 30,560.00  

   Total 2.) Programs - Music $                                  0.00  $                         32,060.00  
   2.) Programs - Other Enrichment
      Differentiated Learning 3,600.00  3,600.00  

      Infused Motor Skills 7,992.00  

   Total 2.) Programs - Other Enrichment $                           3,600.00  $                         11,592.00  
   2.) Programs - Other Staffing
      Small Group Activity Leaders 68,530.00  

   Total 2.) Programs - Other Staffing $                                  0.00  $                         68,530.00  
   2.) Programs - PA 15,500.00  

   2.) Programs - Reading Intervention
      Reading Intervention 55,575.00  

   Total 2.) Programs - Reading Intervention $                                  0.00  $                         55,575.00  
   2.) Programs - Spanish
      Spanish Program Fee 44,321.00  

   Total 2.) Programs - Spanish $                                  0.00  $                         44,321.00  
   4.) Other Programs
      5th Grade Promotion 1,250.00  

      Alliance Redwoods 14,025.00  

      Assemblies 3,000.00  

      Coloma 16,550.00  

      Dad's Club 8,000.00  

      Equity Committee / Mosaic Night 4,500.00  

      Garden Fund 163.10  650.00  

      Inclusion Initiative 10,000.00  

      Lice Check 500.00  

      Math Night 1,000.00  

      Playground Equipment 196.52  2,000.00  

      Puberty Education 1,800.00  

      Science Night 1,000.00  

      Small Building Improvements 1,278.49  3,500.00  

   Total 4.) Other Programs $                           1,638.11  $                         67,775.00  
   5.) Payroll Expense
      Oakland Education Fund 83,141.00  24,000.00  

      Payroll Taxes 18,000.00  

   Total 5.) Payroll Expense $                         83,141.00  $                         42,000.00  
   6.) Admin Expenses
      Accounting Fees 50.00  3,000.00  

      Bank Charge 300.00  

      Directory 398.00  400.00  

      Hospitality 322.13  5,000.00  

      Miscellaneous Expense 96.69  2,000.00  

      PTA Council Insurance 250.00  

      PTA Meeting Expense / Babysitting 2,000.00  

      Sign-up Genius Subscription 250.00  



      Website Expense 800.00  

   Total 6.) Admin Expenses $                              866.82  $                         14,000.00  
   7.) 2017-2018 Reserve Spending 10,000.00  

Total Expenses $                       105,792.05  $                       462,304.00  
Net Operating Income -$                       94,931.94  $                                  0.00  
Net Income -$                       94,931.94  $                                  0.00  
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over Budget % of Budget

0.00  

3,841.12  23.18%

-185,181.44  5.04%

-$                     181,340.32  4.56%
0.00  

60,000.00  0.00%

-150,000.00  0.00%

-$                       90,000.00  0.00%
0.00  

1,600.00  0.00%

-3,000.00  0.00%

-$                         1,400.00  0.00%
0.00  

5,000.00  0.00%

-5,000.00  0.00%

$                                  0.00  
0.00  

3,129.41  21.76%

-5,961.46  0.64%

-$                         2,832.05  -41.60%
-30,000.00  0.00%

1,604.48  

-$                       28,395.52  5.35%
-8,111.00  0.00%

1,060.21  

26.51  

-300.00  0.00%

-$                         7,324.28  12.92%
0.00  

600.00  0.00%

-958.72  26.25%

-$                            358.72  48.75%
0.00  

-3,500.00  0.00%

-1,500.00  0.00%

-2,500.00  0.00%

-$                         7,500.00  0.00%
0.00  

8,000.00  0.00%

-123,000.00  0.00%

-$                     115,000.00  0.00%

Total

Crocker Highlands Elementary PTA
Budget vs. Actuals: FY 2018-2019 - FY19 P&L 

July 2018 - June 2019



-17,293.00  0.00%

-$                     451,443.89  2.35%
-$                     451,443.89  2.35%

0.00  

0.00  

-5,676.15  29.05%

-$                         5,676.15  29.05%
-1,856.72  7.16%

-4,510.06  9.80%

0.00  

-897.00  0.00%

-858.00  0.00%

-858.00  0.00%

-897.00  0.00%

-716.11  23.49%

-936.00  0.00%

-897.00  0.00%

-583.67  34.93%

-532.34  37.96%

-1,083.66  22.43%

-652.07  35.69%

-975.00  33.90%

-561.77  42.38%

-966.45  11.50%

-966.45  11.50%

-966.45  11.50%

-500.00  0.00%

-500.00  0.00%

-907.08  10.54%

-945.68  37.54%

-924.22  8.85%

-500.00  0.00%

-500.00  0.00%

-500.00  0.00%

-500.00  0.00%

-$                       19,123.95  15.80%
-$                       31,166.88  17.36%

0.00  

-5,000.00  0.00%

-1,000.00  0.00%

-$                         6,000.00  0.00%
0.00  

-2,700.00  0.00%

-$                         2,700.00  0.00%
0.00  

-57,038.00  0.00%

-7,500.00  0.00%



-$                       64,538.00  0.00%
0.00  

-1,500.00  0.00%

-30,560.00  0.00%

-$                       32,060.00  0.00%
0.00  

0.00  100.00%

-7,992.00  0.00%

-$                         7,992.00  31.06%
0.00  

-68,530.00  0.00%

-$                       68,530.00  0.00%
-15,500.00  0.00%

0.00  

-55,575.00  0.00%

-$                       55,575.00  0.00%
0.00  

-44,321.00  0.00%

-$                       44,321.00  0.00%
0.00  

-1,250.00  0.00%

-14,025.00  0.00%

-3,000.00  0.00%

-16,550.00  0.00%

-8,000.00  0.00%

-4,500.00  0.00%

-486.90  25.09%

-10,000.00  0.00%

-500.00  0.00%

-1,000.00  0.00%

-1,803.48  9.83%

-1,800.00  0.00%

-1,000.00  0.00%

-2,221.51  36.53%

-$                       66,136.89  2.42%
0.00  

59,141.00  346.42%

-18,000.00  0.00%

$                         41,141.00  197.95%
0.00  

-2,950.00  1.67%

-300.00  0.00%

-2.00  99.50%

-4,677.87  6.44%

-1,903.31  4.83%

-250.00  0.00%

-2,000.00  0.00%

-250.00  0.00%



-800.00  0.00%

-$                       13,133.18  6.19%
10,000.00  

-$                     356,511.95  22.88%
-$                       94,931.94  
-$                       94,931.94  
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